EXH BI T 12

| NTERFERENCE STUDY RESULTS TABULATION FOR CH 272-D 100 WATTS ERP

Search of channe

273 (102.5 WMHz C ass

D) at 39-04-51.0 N, 122-47-06.0 W

CALL

940228MG
970212TN
970716TI
KBLX- FM
KBLX- FM
KCCL- FM
KCEZ
KCEZ
KDFC- FM
KDFC- FM
KDFC- FM2
KKCY
KLVB- FM
KLVR
KSFM
KSFM
KSFM
KYOE
NEW
NEW *
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

CaTY
CLOVERDALE
PO NT ARENA
CAZADERO
RI O NI DO
BERKELEY
BERKELEY

SHI NGLE SPRI NGS

LOS MOLI NOS
LOS MOLI NOS
SAN FRANCI SCO
SAN FRANCI SCO
SAN FRANCI SCO
COLUSA

RED BLUFF
SANTA ROSA
WWOODL AND
\OODL AND
W\OODL AND

PO NT ARENA
BERRY CREEK
CLEAS LAKE
DALY CI TY
EAST QUI NCY
M LL VALLEY
PARADI SE

UKI AH

W LLI TS

* THI' S STATI ON
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274
272
274
274
275
275
270
271
271
271
271
271
276
274
220
273
273
273
272
272
273
273
273
273
273
270
273
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DI ST

42

.58
80.
64.
61.

157.

157.

161.
90.
90.

138.

138.

153.
84.

157.
47.

107.

107.

107.
68.

130.

0.

157.

181.

129.

123.
38.
65.

62
57
95
50
50
91
61
61
98
82
11
60
67
60
02
02
02
80
46
00
35
70
01
12
89
58
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SEP
. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00

BRNG CLEARANCE
207.1 27.48 dB
256.8 28.28 dB
210.2 23.55 dB
194.3 21.89 dB
168.7 32.08 dB
168.7 33.07 dB

98.4 26.69 dB

8.5 34.51 dB
8.5 24.02 dB
169.6 25.82 dB
169.5 21.68 dB
150.2 39.87 dB

80.2 25.18 dB

26.8 33.49 dB
163. 8 32.6
120.5 24.05 dB
120.5 12.52 dB
120.5 8.73 dB
252.8 3.79 dB

60.4 36.71 dB

90.0 -29.33 dB
168.8 33.03 dB

60.0 35.36 dB
172.2 29.75 dB

50.2 26.00 dB
275.9 23.62 dB
305.1 9.46 dB



